l ife without l imitations
OSTOMY POUCHING SYSTEMS
2015–2016 PRODUCT CATALOG
Find on:
To order your free samples
go to our website today
800 582-0707

 of the pouch and to the overnight drainage bag. A molded adaptor with a wider
 diameter, for a more custom fit, is also available (87000).
î Do Cymed’s urostomy pouches work with a flush or recessed stoma?
 Yes, the urine simply flows over the skin-like MicroSkin and there is no need for
 convexity. The MicroSkin® Plain Barrier or the barrier with the thin washer are
 appropriate for a flushed or recessed stoma.
6         Visit www.facebook.com/CYMED for information and how-to videos.
9" CLEAR UROSTOMY POUCH  Box of 10
HCPCS A4391
î MicroSkin® Adhesive Barrier
î	Anti-Reflux Design
î Includes Two Night Drainage Connectors
î Snap Cap Closure
UROSTOMY POUCHING SYSTEMS UROSTOMY POUCHING SYSTEMS
Stoma Size Plain barrier Thin washer Thick washer
Cut-to-fit up to 1 Er ” (45mm) 86300* 86300W 86300E
Pre-cut for  Er ” (19mm) 86319
Pre-cut for  U i ” (22mm) 86322 86322W 86322E
Pre-cut for 1”  (25mm) 86325 86325W 86325E
Pre-cut for 1 Q i ” (29mm) 86329 86329W 86329E
Pre-cut for 1 Q r ” (32mm) 86332 86332W 86332E
Pre-cut for 1 E i ” (35mm)  86335W 86335E
Pre-cut for 1 Q w ” (38mm)  86338W 86338E
Stoma Size Plain barrier
Cut-to-fit for Stomas up to 2  Q w ” (64 mm) 86800X*
87000
8